
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.
727
161
228
16

613
153
114
346
222
137
901
991
93
15

177
146
229
171
131
80
41

240
96

318
353
194
541
119
70
34

310
335
201
417
54

211
106
294
721
841

Name
Boris Maillard
Lars Reuther
Rasmus Jorgensen
Jason Clermont
Jeremy Chaveau
Matthias Walczuch
Davide von Zitzewitz
Thomas Kjer Olsen
Ron Noffz
Jan Wiards
Milan Spicak
Jeremy Seewer
Jonathan Bengtsson
Stefan Ekerold
Franziskus Wünsche
Felix Frick
Kevin Klebe
David Metz
Bernhard Ekerold
Frank Dechet
Matthias Dechet
Ladislav Cervenka
Michael Kaussen
Alfred Schürer
Jack Krupke
Martijn Vermijl
André Stumpf
Louis Höhr
Timo Wehrmann
Toni Hoffmann
Marvin Dietermann
Thomas Vermijl
Stefanos Stefanidis
Tim Lobitz
Kevin Winkle
Fabian Strobel
Max Haker
Ruven Piche
Maximilian Müller
Niklas Stange

FNM

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

FFM

FFM

MUL

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

FMS

SVEMO

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMB

ELPA

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

FRA / Gignac

GER / Pleidelshe

DEN / Varde

FRA / Vay

FRA / Arthaz Pn

GER / Moers

GER / Wangels

DEN /

GER / Greifswald

GER / Norden

CZE / Prace

SUI / Bülach

SWE / Helsingbo

GER / Weiskirch

GER / Klüden

GER / Plate

GER / Seevetal

GER / Daaden

GER / Weiskirch

GER / Roth

GER / Roth

CZE / As

GER / Roetgen

GER / Langenbe

GER / Frankfurt 

BEL / Helchteren

GER / Rottendor

GER / Stockelsd

GER / Soltau

GER / Wismar

GER / Haiger

BEL / Helchteren

GRE / Rheinberg

GER / Dortmund

GER / Murrhardt

GER / Bernstadt

GER / Grönwohl

GER / Munster

GER / Moers

GER / Schmilau

Trademark

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

Entrant / Team

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

DMSB-KTM-Kosak-MX-Junior Team

TEAM SILENT SPORT SUZUKI

TEAM HONDA WALDMANN

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

BVZ Racing Team

Kalli-Racing

Suzuki MX Team 91

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport Tea

KTM Team Böttcher

K&W Double EE Honda

Inndorf MX Sports

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport Tea

KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

TEAM SILENT SPORT SUZUKI

MOTORRADSPORT STRAUB

MSC Fürstlich Drehna

Kneip Powersports Racing Team

BVZ Racing Team

Inndorf MX Sports

BVZ Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Winkle Racing

Team Suzuki Waldmann

ADAC Team Hansa

ADAC Niedersachsen / Sachsen-An

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

Laps
10
9
9

10
9
8
8

10
10
10
9
9

10
10
10
9
8

10
10
9

10
9
9
9
9
9
9

10
9
9
9
9
8
9
8
9
8
9
8
3

Best Tm
1:50.082
1:50.368
1:50.666
1:51.318
1:51.479
1:52.113
1:52.165
1:52.332
1:52.367
1:52.399
1:52.765
1:53.001
1:53.352
1:53.402
1:53.661
1:54.039
1:54.221
1:54.829
1:54.861
1:54.969
1:55.062
1:55.431
1:55.821
1:55.959
1:56.147
1:56.188
1:56.455
1:56.625
1:56.905
1:57.095
1:57.131
1:57.530
1:58.074
1:59.293
2:00.406
2:00.560
2:01.091
2:01.742
2:03.004
2:29.295

Diff

0.286
0.584
1.236
1.397
2.031
2.083
2.250
2.285
2.317
2.683
2.919
3.270
3.320
3.579
3.957
4.139
4.747
4.779
4.887
4.980
5.349
5.739
5.877
6.065
6.106
6.373
6.543
6.823
7.013
7.049
7.448
7.992
9.211

10.324
10.478
11.009
11.660
12.922
39.213

In Lap
8
2
8

10
7
7
7
9

10
7
6
9
5
9

10
8
2
7
8
7
8
5
5
7
9
8
7
5
8
5
8
9
6
4
7
7
7
5
7
3

km/h
55,987
55,842
55,692
55,366
55,286
54,973
54,948
54,866
54,849
54,833
54,655
54,541
54,372
54,348
54,224
54,045
53,959
53,673
53,658
53,607
53,564
53,393
53,213
53,150
53,064
53,045
52,923
52,846
52,720
52,634
52,618
52,439
52,198
51,664
51,187
51,121
50,897
50,625
50,106
41,282

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Printed: 30.04.2011 13:48:44

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH

Int. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz
Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:26:01

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

30.04.2011 13:25

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                         Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                              Reg. Nr MX 07/11
posted at:              h


